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1. Are you male or female? Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
Male 33.3% 9
Female 66.7% 18
answered question 27
skipped question 0
2. | attended this lecture in the following way: Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
In-person at HSDM 100.0% 27
Online through computers at HSDM or HMS 3.7% 1
Online through my desktop 0.0% 0
Online through my laptop 3.7% 1
Online through my iPad 0.0% 0
Online using another device not listed here 0.0% 0
| did not attend the lecture 0.0% 0
answered question 27
skipped question 0
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3. Please select the 5 CORRECT STATEMENTS about special needs dentistry Create Chart Download
and individuals with special health care needs (ISHCN) from the list below:
Response Response
Percent Count
90% of patients with special needs are not
N 0.0% 0
special needs at all
90% of patients with special needs can receive
routine dental care like the rest of the 66.7% 18
population
90% of patients with special needs have an 29.6% 8
undiagnosed dental problem o7
90% of patients with special needs have never o
" 7.4% 2
been to a general dentist
Close to 90% of dental schools do not fulfill
accreditation requirements in special needs 18.5% 5
dentistry
Close to 90% of dental schools do not teach
N . 22.2% 6
special needs dentistry
Close to 90% of dental school Deans do not
believe teaching special needs dentistry is 14.8% 4
important
Close to 90% of dental schools evaluate 20.7% 1
special needs dentistry with written tests 7
Most ISHCN have not used their insurance in 11.1% 3
the most efficient way e
Most ISHCN have the finances but have not o
X 0.0% 0
purchased insurance
Most ISHCN ha\{e better insurance than the 81.5% 22
general population
Most ISHCN have a medical issue that makes
A . 11.1% 3
them ineligible for insurance
There are more ISHCN in the United States
. N A 37.0% 10
than their are uninsured individuals
There are more uninsured individuals in the 33.3% 9
United States than their are ISHCN e
There are more ISHCN in the United States 37.0% 10
than any other country
There are more ISHCN in Massachusetts than 3.79 1
any other state in the United States e
M_edlc_a_lq covers individuals with certain 55.6% 15
disabilities for dental care
Medicaid covers ISHCN for everything except o
7.4% 2
dental care
In Massachusetts, ISHCN are eligible for
Medicaid (MassHealth) but not in any other 11.1% 3
state
answered question 27
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skipped question 0
4. One important challenge for an ISHCN to access dental care that was mentioned in the talk is Download
Response

Count
Show Responses 25
answered question 25
skipped question 2
5. During this lecture | checked my email Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
True 59.3% 16
False 40.7% 1
If TRUE, please let us know what device you used 14

Show Responses

answered question 27
skipped question 0
6. During this lecture | sent an email Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
True 11.1% 3
False 88.9% 24
If TRUE, please let us know if the email was related to this lecture AND if the recipient is in this lecture with you 2

Show Responses

answered question 27

skipped question 0

7. During this lecture | checked my Facebook account Create Chart Download
Response Response
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Percent Count
True 14.8% 4
False 85.2% 23
answered question 27
skipped question 0
8. During this lecture | sent a Text message Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
True 7.7% 2
False 92.3% 24
If TRUE, please let us know if the text was related to this lecture AND if the recipient is in the lecture with you 1
Show Responses
answered question 26
skipped question 1
9. I learned the important points about the perceived myths in issues related to Create Chart Download
special needs and the challenges in access to dental care.
Response Response
Percent Count
True 100.0% 26
False 0.0% 0
answered question 26
skipped question 1
10. What is one thing you would like changed/improved about this lecture? Download
Response
Count
Show Responses 21
answered question 21
skipped question 6
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